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/ ' . Ginger L. Perusek, P.A.
- . —Attorney & Counselor at Law —
/‘ . 2424 Manatee Avenue West * Suite 205
Bradenton, Florida 34205-4954
Admitted in Florida and Chio (941) 745-1500 Fax (941) 748-65:
Reply to:
P.O. Box 75

Ellenton, Florida 34222-0075

October 22, 2003

Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations

P. 0. Box 6327

Tallahassee; Florida 32314

RS R

RE: Colonial Equipment Leasinhg, Inc.

-

Dear Sir:

Enclosed is a check in the sum of $43.75 representing payment
for the filing fee of Amendments to the Articles of Incorporation
and Certified copy to be returned to this office on behalf of

=

Colonial Egquipment Leasing, Inc. =

Pleage “return the certified copy in the enclosed self-
addregsed postage-paid envelope. =

Thank yvou for yvour prompt atfention to this matter.

Since:

GLP/pdo . =

Encleosures . ’ =



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Glenda E. Hood
Secretary of State

October 30, 2003

GINGER PERUSEK, P.A.

2424 MANATEE AVENUE WEST
SUITE 205

BRADENTON, FL 34205-4954

SUBJECT: COLONIAL EQUIPMENT LEASING INC.
Ref. Number: PO3000080853

We have received your document for COLONIAL EQUIPMENT LEASING, INC.
and your check(s) totaling $43.75. However, the enclosed document has not
been filed and is being returned for the followmg correction(s):

The date of adoption of each amendment must be included in the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or
your filing will be considered abandoned.

Iif you have any questions conceming the filing of your document, please call
(850) 245-6916.

Carol Mustain
Document Specialist Letter Number: 303A00059255

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahagsee, Florida 32314



Admitted in Florida and Ohio

Reply to:
P.O.Box 75
Ellenton, Florida 34222-0075

Ginger L. Perusek, P.A.

—Attorney & Counselor at Law —
2424 Manatee Avenue West » Suite 205
Bradenton, Florida 34205-4954

(941) 745-1500

Fax (941) 748-6061

November 6, 2003

Mg. Carol Mustain, Document Specxallst
Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations

P. O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, Florida 322314

RE: Colonial Equipment Leasifg, Inc.

Dear Ms. Mustain:

Encloged 1ig the Articles of Amendment to "Articles of
Incorporation of Colonial Equipment Leasing, Inc. which includes
the date of adoption of the amendmerit in line with your letter of
October 30, 2003. Please file same and provide us with a certified
copy in the enclosed self-addressed postage-paid envelope.

Thank you for your prompt attemtion to this matter.

GLP/pdo ' = -

Enclosures  :
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ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT a B =y
TO Tm = ?
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION vE o
OF R o (%)
uz EASING, INC, rg F O
(Present Name) ‘;w =2
o o
27,
e - Do o
PQ30QQUEQ853 ~ e

{Document Number of CoXfioration {if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes,
this Florida profit corporation adopts the follow1ng Articles of
Amendment to its Articles of Incorporation:

FIRST: Amendment (s) adopted: (indicate article number(s) being amended,
added or deleted) :

ARTICLE IT
‘FICE AND DR

The address of the principal place of business of this
corporation shall be 4501 Manatee Avenue West, 177, Bradenton,
Florida 34209. The mailing addres¥ of this corporaéion shall be
4501 Manatee Avenue West, #177, Brddenton, Florida 34209.

S8ECOND: This amendment does nof provide for an exchange,
reclasgification or cancellation of_issued shares.

THIRD: The date of each amendment adbptlon is " Octocber 1,
2003.

FOURTH: Adoption of .Amendment (s) (CHECK ONE)

Ef The amendment (g) was/were_approved by the shareholders.
The number of voteg cast for the amendment(s) wasg/were
sufficient for approval.

) The amendment (8) was/were approved by the shareholders
through voting groups. The following statement must be
separately provided for Zemch voting group entitled to
vote separately on the amendments(s):

“The number of votes cast.for the amendment (s) was/were
sufficient for approval by . LY

voting group




a The amendment{s} was/were adopted by the board of
directors without shareholder action and shareholder
action was not required.

0 The amendment (s) was/were adopted by the incorporators
without shareholder act:ioj:i and shareholder action was not
reguired. —

Signed this é& day of = 654!9/‘—- , 2003,

Signature: /// / M

/A EJAND J. CALDEVILLA

STATE OF FLORIDA - —
COUNTY COF MANATEE -

THE FOREGOING INSTRUMENT was acknowledged before me this 0?0/2”'('
day October, 2003, by ALEJANDRC J. CALDEVILLA who (is perscnally

known to me/produced identificatiocm by way of [ driver's license,
ete. | wHinae No. 045 "0[1255_5 ol -0 ) and who
(did/ga":__d not) take an oath. -

WITNESS my hand and official geal in the County and State last
aforesaid the —gd& _day of October; 2003.

( T%;J%L I&%@;'éfTﬂEJOF FLORIDA )

{Printed signature of Notary)

My Commission Expires: PAULA D. OCHOA

NOTARY PUELIC - STATE OF FLORIDA
COMMISSION # CCI87458
EXPIRES 12/14/2003
BONDED THRL ASA 1-063-NOTARY1



